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T J's Pizza Menu

https://menuweb.menu
218 Mill St, Clermont, IA, 52135, United States
(+1)5634237222 - http:/lwww.tjspizzaclermont.com
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On this webpage, you will find the complete menu of T J's Pizza from Clermont. Currently, there are 9 meals
and drinks available. T.J.'s Pizza stands out as a beloved local treasure, renowned for its customizable pies
featuring a choice of crust thickness and sauce density. Patrons rave about its consistently delicious offerings,
with tantalizing options like taco and paprika pizzas. The small menu, focusing solely on pizza, ensures quality
over guantity, with just two beer selections complementing the meal. Diners appreciate the friendly service and
quick turnaround, even during busy hours. Many return for takeout, often nostalgic for flavors they can't find
elsewhere. With reasonable prices and several intriguing vegetarian options, T.J.'s is a must-visit for pizza lovers.
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T J's Pizza Menu

Snacks

BREADSTICKS

Drinks

BEER

Chicken

PINEAPPLE CHICKEN

Beer

BUD LIGHT

Mexican Dishes

TACO
Pizza - Small
TJ SPECIAL $13.4

Restaurant Category
VEGETARIAN

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PIZZA

Domino's Specials

CHEESEBURGER PIZZA

Mild Milly

MILD MILLY

wild Willy

WILD WILLY

Uncategorized

GUT BUSTER

Salads

SINGLE INGREDIENT
HOUSE SPECIAL

Ingredients Used

PAPRIKA
CHEESE

Pizza
FEATURE PIZZA
TACO PIZZA
MEAT PIZZA

$13.4

$13.4

$13.4

$15.9

$11.0
$13.4

$14.8
$14.2
$13.4



T J's Pizza Menu

T J's Pizza

218 Mill St, Clermont, IA, 52135, Opening Hours:

United States Tuesday 16:00-22:00
Wednesday 16:00-22:00
Thursday 16:00-22:00
Friday 16:00-22:00
Saturday 16:00-22:00
Sunday 16:00-22:00

Made with Menu



https://menuweb.menu/

