



T J's Pizza Menu

https://menuweb.menu 218 Mill St, Clermont, IA, 52135, United States (+1)5634237222 - http://www.tjspizzaclermont.com









On this webpage, you will find the **complete menu of T J's Pizza** from Clermont. Currently, there are **9** meals and drinks available. T.J.'s Pizza stands out as a beloved local treasure, renowned for its customizable pies featuring a choice of crust thickness and sauce density. Patrons rave about its consistently delicious offerings, with tantalizing options like taco and paprika pizzas. The small menu, focusing solely on pizza, ensures quality over quantity, with just two beer selections complementing the meal. Diners appreciate the friendly service and quick turnaround, even during busy hours. Many return for takeout, often nostalgic for flavors they can't find elsewhere. With reasonable prices and several intriguing vegetarian options, T.J.'s is a must-visit for pizza lovers.

T J's Pizza Menu

Domino's Specials CHEESEBURGER PIZZA	\$13.4
Mild Milly MILD MILLY	\$13.4
Wild Willy WILD WILLY	\$13.4
Uncategorized GUT BUSTER	\$15.9
Salads SINGLE INGREDIENT	\$11.0
Ingredients Used	\$13.4
PAPRIKA CHEESE	
Pizza FEATURE PIZZA TACO PIZZA MEAT PIZZA	\$14.8 \$14.2 \$13.4
	Mild Milly MILD MILLY Wild Willy WILD WILLY Uncategorized GUT BUSTER Salads SINGLE INGREDIENT HOUSE SPECIAL Ingredients Used PAPRIKA CHEESE Pizza FEATURE PIZZA TACO PIZZA

T J's Pizza Menu

T J's Pizza

218 Mill St, Clermont, IA, 52135, United States

Opening Hours:

Tuesday 16:00-22:00 Wednesday 16:00-22:00 Thursday 16:00-22:00 Friday 16:00-22:00 Saturday 16:00-22:00 Sunday 16:00-22:00

Made with Menu



(i) o Regular (too). This or Third Crust-seelidate upon request. Third Crust subditional riserys of \$1.00 large 4 Wildlen, \$25 and \$6 body pictors will be priced on the higher priced held, place \$1.00. Uninvolvency for subditivities on reprintly pictors. The processor are not priced by \$1.00 pictors and \$1.00 pictors.